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Research 	= 	knowledge generation
Development 	= 	translating knowledge into practical applications
Innovation	= 	technical and social use of these applications to reach those who		need it, when the need it, in a manner they can afford

In fact, we are the only international, non-governmental organisation promoting research and innovation as a global public good.


If you want to be part of a small but growing, dynamic, expert and passionate group of people to support this cause – and contribute to real development – please join COHRED as a COHRED Associate.

As an Associate, you can make strategic or operational contributions to any of our priority technical support or global action programmes – use your expertise and network to create greater impact for those who need it most – find similar minds across the globe and create partnerships and friendships in pursuit of a great cause.

As a non-profit organisation, COHRED can not offer remuneration for all its work, although we can try. However, once you are welcomed as an Associate, we will cover operational costs and work with you on finding external means to scale up the work where useful. In the mean time – you will have the reward of a working for a great cause, teaming up with diverse and globally distributed colleagues, and using your skills – competencies – networks in a new, non-profit way!

If you want to know more about joining us as a COHRED Associate, find out more from the person whose areas most closely aligns with your expertise and interest

· Boitumelo Mokgatla – Manager of COHRED Africa (mokgatla@cohred.org)
· Bruno Coelho – Manager of COHRED’s Web4Development team (coelho@cohred.org)
· Thierry Delachaux – Director of Operations (delachaux@cohred.org)
· Carel IJsselmuiden – Executive Director (carel@cohred.org)
· Golbahar Pahlavan – Director of COHRED Global Action (pahlavan@cohred.org)
· Janis Lazdins – COHRED Associate working on the COHRED Fairness Index (Janis@cohred.org)
· Kathelene Weiss – Director of Development (weiss@cohred.org)
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